
MENS 123.0 RESULTS

Mens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 122.6 200.0 0

2 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 123.0 185.0 0

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 122.0 180.0 0

4 Cohen Flanders Skyline 122.0 170.0 0

5 Dagan Turner Bluestem High School 119.2 165.0 0

6 Baker Moore Central Heights Vikings 122.0 145.0 0

7 Killian Hume Erie High School 118.0 140.0 0

8 Leo DeDonder Northern Heights High School 122.0 140.0 0

9 Nathan  Johnson Jayhawk-Linn High School 120.0 135.0 0

10 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 123.0 135.0 0

11 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 117.0 105.0 0

Mens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 122.6 300.0 0

2 Dagan Turner Bluestem High School 119.2 270.0 0

3 Leo DeDonder Northern Heights High School 122.0 250.0 0

4 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 122.0 245.0 0

5 Baker Moore Central Heights Vikings 122.0 225.0 0

6 Nathan  Johnson Jayhawk-Linn High School 120.0 205.0 0

7 Killian Hume Erie High School 118.0 200.0 0

8 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 117.0 195.0 0

9 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 123.0 190.0 0

10 Cohen Flanders Skyline 122.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 123.0 0 0

Mens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 122.6 205.0 0

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 122.0 195.0 0

3 Baker Moore Central Heights Vikings 122.0 175.0 0

4 Leo DeDonder Northern Heights High School 122.0 170.0 0

5 Nathan  Johnson Jayhawk-Linn High School 120.0 155.0 0

6 Dagan Turner Bluestem High School 119.2 150.0 0

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 117.0 140.0 0

8 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 123.0 135.0 0

9 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 123.0 130.0 0

10 Killian Hume Erie High School 118.0 115.0 0

11 Cohen Flanders Skyline 122.0 115.0 0

Mens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 122.6 705.0 10

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 122.0 620.0 8

3 Dagan Turner Bluestem High School 119.2 585.0 6

4 Leo DeDonder Northern Heights High School 122.0 560.0 4

5 Baker Moore Central Heights Vikings 122.0 545.0 2

6 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 123.0 510.0 1

7 Nathan  Johnson Jayhawk-Linn High School 120.0 495.0 0

8 Killian Hume Erie High School 118.0 455.0 0

9 Cohen Flanders Skyline 122.0 455.0 0

10 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 117.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Tristan Kimball Central Heights Vikings 123.0 265.0 0


